IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION:

A‘e_"éi PIETERMARITZBURG

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE TU ESDAY’ 19 APRIL 2022

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

‘A’ COURT [P1] AT10HO0
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LOPES

‘B’ COURT AT10HOO0 ADMISSIONS and SUSPENSION/STRIKING OFF
FROM ROLL OF ATTORNEYS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RADEBE
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HENRIQUES

ADMISSIONS

2752/22 S S Arosi Legal Practitioner
2899/22 C N Holland Legal Practitioner
2901/22 S S Khumalo Legal Practitioner
2695/22 S Maharaj Legal Practitioner
2650/22 L C Mbanjwa Legal Practitioner
2619/22 S P Moonsamy Legal Practitioner
2654/22 M Ramkissoon Legal Practitioner
2672/22 E Rowls Legal Practitioner
2649/22 J Thanjappen Legal Practitioner
2671/22 LJ Zietsman Legal Practitioner

(b) SUSPENSION/STRIKING OFF FROM ROLL OF ATTORNEYS

6319/21 Legal Practice Council vs N Maphumulo

‘C’ COURT [P3] AT10HOO0
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE MLABA

‘D’ COURT [P2] AT10HOO0
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING DEPUTY JUDGE PRESIDENT POYO DLWATI




‘E’ COURT

ATO9H30 EXPEDITED TRIAL ROLL and

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE PRESIDENT MADONDO

(a)
1.

EXPEDITED TRIAL ROLL

247/21

2984/21

ABSA BANK vs TEMAVI (PTY)

CHANGING TIDES 17 (PTY) LTD vs T L MHLANGA

TRIAL ROLL CALL

TRIAL ROLL CALL

9687/14

4307/19

7217/18

1134/19

4066/15

5264/2020

11193/14

9679/16

10108/13

5563/16

11004/16

579/18

M17 Security Intelligence (Pty) Ltd vs P Ndlovu
AUSTEN SMITH/VATHERS
Set down for 4 days, 19 to 22 April 2022

Z Madlebetsha vs MEC for Health KZN
AMADUBANDLELA ATT/ STATE ATT

P B Ndlovu vs RAF
VIV GREENE / IN PERSON

A N Bottcher vs RAF
VIV GREENE / IN PERSON

L. Dlamini vs RAF
NGWANE ATT/ IN PERSON

Endumeni Local Municipality vs M.V. Ntombela
NGWANE ATT/ IN

N F Mkhize vs RAF
NPD / IN PERSON

M Buthelezi vs RAF
KOOBEN CHETTY / IN PERSON

Only If Management cc vs Maphumulo Municipality
GNG ATT/ MENZIES NGXANGO & ASSOC

M C Singi vs Minister Of Police
MASTROSS INC / CAJEE SETSUBI CHETTY

A Naidu vs RAF
BHARATH & ASSOC/ IN PERSON

F D Fonrads Dottir vs RAF

VENNS / SANGHAM




‘F COURT ATO9H30 OPPOSED MOTION
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE

8035/20 Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd vs N E Van Der Westhuizen & 2 others

‘G’ COURT ATO9H30 OPPOSED MOTION
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE

2369/19 Nedbank Ltd vs Udidi Inv. Holdings (Pty) Ltd

‘H’ COURT ATO9H30 CHAMBER COURT
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGADI

Refer to separate roll




