

## IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA KWAZULU-NATAL DIVISION: PIETERMARITZBURG TUESDAY, 19 APRIL 2022

'A' COURT [P1] AT10H00 CRII BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE LOPES							
'B' COURT AT10H00 ADMISSIONS and SUSPENSION/STRIKING OF FROM ROLL OF ATTORNEY BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RADEBE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HENRIQUES							
(a)	ADMISSIONS	;					
1.	2752/22	S S Arosi		Legal Practitioner			
2.	2899/22	C N Holland		Legal Practitioner			
3.	2901/22	S S Khumalo		Legal Practitioner			
4.	2695/22	S Maharaj		Legal Practitioner			
5.	2650/22	L C Mbanjwa		Legal Practitioner			
6.	2619/22	S P Moonsamy		Legal Practitioner			
7.	2654/22	M Ramkissoon		Legal Practitioner			
8.	2672/22	E Rowls		Legal Practitioner			
9.	2649/22	J Thanjappen		Legal Practitioner			
10.	2671/22	L J Zietsman		Legal Practitioner			
(b)	SUSPENSION	/STRIKING OFF I	ROM ROLL O	F ATTORNEYS			
6319/21 Legal Practice Council vs N Maphumulo							
	OURT [P3] RE THE HONOL	JRABLE ACTING .	AT10H00 JUDGE MLABA		RIME		
<u>'D' COURT [P2] AT10H00 CRIME</u> BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING DEPUTY JUDGE PRESIDENT POYO DLWATI							

flag motif for letterhead

## BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUDGE PRESIDENT MADONDO

## (a) **EXPEDITED TRIAL ROLL**

- 247/21 ABSA BANK vs TEMAVI (PTY) 1.
- 2. 2984/21 CHANGING TIDES 17 (PTY) LTD vs T L MHLANGA

## (b) TRIAL ROLL CALL

(2)			
2.	9687/14	M17 Security Intelligence (Pty) Ltd vs P Ndlovu AUSTEN SMITH/VATHERS Set down for 4 days, 19 to 22 April 2022	
3.	4307/19	Z Madlebetsha vs MEC for Health KZN AMADUBANDLELA ATT/ STATE ATT	
4.	7217/18	P B Ndlovu vs RAF VIV GREENE / IN PERSON	
5.	1134/19	A N Bottcher vs RAF VIV GREENE / IN PERSON	
6.	4066/15	L. Dlamini vs RAF NGWANE ATT/ IN PERSON	
7.	5264/2020	Endumeni Local Municipality vs M.V. Ntombela NGWANE ATT/ IN	
9.	11193/14	N F Mkhize vs RAF NPD / IN PERSON	
10.	9679/16	M Buthelezi vs RAF KOOBEN CHETTY / IN PERSON	
11.	10108/13	Only If Management cc vs Maphumulo Municipality GNG ATT/ MENZIES NGXANGO & ASSOC	
12.	5563/16	M C Singi vs Minister Of Police MASTROSS INC / CAJEE SETSUBI CHETTY	
13.	11004/16	A Naidu vs RAF BHARATH & ASSOC / IN PERSON	
14.	579/18	F D Fonrads Dottir vs RAF VENNS / SANGHAM	

<u>'F' COURT AT09H30 OPPOSED MOTION</u>

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE

8035/20 Changing Tides 17 (Pty) Ltd vs N E Van Der Westhuizen & 2 others

'G' COURT AT09H30 OPPOSED MOTION

**BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE** 

2369/19 Nedbank Ltd vs Udidi Inv. Holdings (Pty) Ltd

<u>'H' COURT AT09H30 CHAMBER COURT</u>

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MNGADI

Refer to separate roll

